
LOTS 36,37 & 38
IN OR 2521/422 (EX ESMT IN
OR 734/1027)

BAILEY COOPER GWENETTE W
PO BOX 909
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

19-2N-25-0000-0075-0000

0000 VACANT
08

8001.00

45013 COLSON RD, CALLAHAN

02/10/2022 KBA 1.00 31,500 0 0 31,500

STANDARD
6

0
0

31,500
31,500

0
31,500

0
31,500
31,500

0

31,500

2521/0422 12/13/2021 WD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODWIN ACRES INC

COOPER GWENETTE W B

2515/0989 11/16/2021 WD U V 37 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KILLINGS LENDORD & GU

GOODWIN ACRES INC

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


